
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

4

9

2

5

7

6

1

3

8

Name

Francois FLEURY

Sebastien HEBERT

Steve Blanchet

Dany BISONNETTE

Charles GOUIN

Daniel DOUCET

Patrick HALL

Richard Pelletier

Luc HIVON

Class

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

Nat/State

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Model/Engine Best Tm

1:52.385

2:10.120

2:12.789

2:13.347

2:18.223

2:18.726

2:23.343

2:24.381

2:30.194

Diff

-

+17.735

+20.404

+20.962

+25.838

+26.341

+30.958

+31.996

+37.809

In Lap

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Best Spd

41.643

35.967

35.244

35.096

33.858

33.736

32.649

32.414

31.160

2nd Best

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

2nd Spd

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2nd Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CHALLENGE SUR GLACE CONTINENTAL 2008

Derby Equestre

Course de Qualif 11:35-12:10

Qualify (35:00 Time)

Circuit Bertrand-Fabi 1.300 Km

2/24/2008 11:35 AM
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